
755,497District 1 1 755,562 -65 -0.009%

755,537District 2 1 755,562 -25 -0.003%

755,567District 3 1 755,562 5 0.001%

755,581District 4 1 755,562 19 0.003%

755,636District 5 1 755,562 74 0.010%

755,554District 6 1 755,562 -8 -0.001%

Plan Type: Congress (6 district)

Plan: Gallot Congress proposal 1B

Plan Statistics
Date: March 17, 2011

Time: 3:09 PM

DB: LA_2010_12 - CENSUS

Districts: Relative DeviationAbsolute Deviation# of Members Actual Population Ideal Population

Grand Total: 6 4,533,372 4,533,372

Ideal Population Per Member:

Number of Districts for Plan Type:

Absolute Mean Deviation:

Range of District Populations:

Absolute Overall Range:

Absolute Range:

Relative Overall Range:

Relative Range:

Relative Mean Deviation:

Ideal - Actual:

Unassigned Population:

Remainder:

755562

6

755,497

23

-65

139

0.00%

-0.01%

0.02%

to

to

to

755,636

74

0.01%

0

0

0


