## **Plan Statistics**



## DB: LA 2010 12 - CENSUS Plan Type: Congress (6 district)

## Plan: Gallot Congress proposal 1B

Districts:	# of Members	Actual Population		Ideal Population	Absolute Deviation	Relative Deviation
District 1	1	755,497		755,562	-65	-0.009%
District 2	1	755,537		755,562	-25	-0.003%
District 3	1	755,567		755,562	5	0.001%
District 4	1	755,581		755,562	19	0.003%
District 5	1	755,636		755,562	74	0.010%
District 6	1	755,554		755,562	-8	-0.001%
Grand Total:	6	4,533,372		4,533,372		
Ideal Population	Per Member:	755562			Ideal - A	ctual: 0
Number of Districts for Plan Type:		6			Rema	inder: 0
Range of District Populations:		755,497	to	755,636	Unassigned Popul	
Absolute Mean Deviation:		23				
Absolute Range:		-65	to	74		
Absolute Overall Range:		139				
Relative Mean Deviation:		0.00%				
Relative Range:		-0.01%	to	0.01%		
Relative Overall	Relative Overall Range:					